MAEERg: PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE ‘
TAM®GAON DABHADE, PUNE
LECTURE PLAN :- Final year BPTh
DEPARTMENT : Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy
MONTH :- January YEAR :- 2021
BATCH - Regular + Odd Mpc ) K -Se [
53 }
SR. NO. DATE DAY TIME TOPIC NAME OF FACULTY | SIGN OF FACULTY | SIGNATURE & REMARK (IF APPLICABLE)
1 05/01/2021 Tuesday 2-3 pm Elbow soft tissue injuries Dr.Pooja d(s%/‘/r . /\
2 05/01/2021 Tuesday 3-4 pm Spinal fractures Dr. Bindu W /
3 07/01/2021 Thursday 3-4 pm Labral tear Dr.Aishwarya A!— /
4 08/01/2021 Friday 3-4 pm Knee OA Dr. Neetu \é"";
5 ]12/01/2021 Tuesday 2-3 pm Elbow Soft tissue injuries Dr. Pooja Wﬁ
6 12/01/2021 Tuesday 3-4 pm Spinal fractures Dr. Bindu ) W \ _~
7  |14/01/2021 Thursday 3-4 pm Thorasic Outlet Syndrome Dr.Aishwarya /4\} \ W
8 |15/01/2021 Friday 3-4pm General Arthritis Dr.Neetu N Q?.i'// \ ‘/
9 2-3 f injuri hal y -
16/01/2021 Saturday pm SI Soft tissue injuries Dr Snehalata
10 |19/01/2021 Tuesday 2-3pm Elbow Soft tissue injuries Dr.Pooja r 7 %
11 |19/01/2021 Tuesday 3-4 pm Spinal fractures Dr.Bindu ]
12 |21/01/2021 Thursday 3-4 pm Shoulder Arthroplasty Dr.Aishwarya Q/\"
13 |22/01/2021 Friday 3-4 pm TKR Dr.Neetu & /
14 128/01/2021 Thursday 3-4 pm Shoulder Instability Dr.Aishwarya A\}
15 [29/01/2021 Friday 3-4 pm TKR/RA Dr.Neetu A %
16 |30/01/2021 Saturday 2-3 pm Sl Soft tissue injuries Dr.Snehalata W
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MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE
LECTURE PLAN :- IVyr BPTH
DEPARTMENT :- NEUROPHYSIOTHERAPY

MONTH - January YEAR :- 2020-21
BATCH :- SUMMER 2020-21
SIGNATURE & REMARK
IGN OF FACULTY
SR.NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY |SIGN OFF (IF APPLICABLE)
M . :
1 4/1/2021 Monday 2-3PM otor Control Dr. Sayli \
Theories A
2 6/1/2021 Wednesday 2-3PM Spina Bifida Dr. Priya &i /
3 11/1/2021 Monday 2-3PM TBI Dr. Tanpreet @\ \ A (¢
4 13/1/2021 Wednesday 2-3 PM Spina Bifida Dr. Priya ﬁ/ \0
Jal {
5 18/1/2020 Monday 2-3PM TBI Dr. Tanpreet @A W
&~
6 20/1/2021 Wednesday 2-3PM TBI Dr. Tanpreet @
N~
7 25/1/2021 Monday 2-3PM T8I Dr. Tanpreet @ \
—
8 27/1/2021 Monday 2-3PM Spina Bifida Dr. Priya él/
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MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE
LECTURE PLAN :- Final year BPTh
DEPARTMENT :- Department Of Cardiovascular and Respiratory Physiotherapy

MONTH :- January YEAR :- 2021
BATCH :- Regular (Summer 2020 - 2021) + 0Odd (Winter 2020)
SIGNATURE &
SR.NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY |SIGN OF FACULTY| REMARK(IF
APPLICABLE)
1 1/4/2021 Monday 3pm to 4pm ICU Management Dr Varoon C Jaiswal CW 9 g
2 1/7/2021 Thursday 2pm to 3pm Burns Dr Deepika Burman E}Qﬁ&‘ﬂ,
3 1/11/2021 Monday 3pm to 4pm Ventilation Dr Ramya Shetty W ‘ )N 2.
4 1/14/2021 Thursday 2pm to 3pm ICU Management Dr Varoon C Jaiswal % D
5 1/18/2021 Monday 3pm to 4pm Burns Dr Deepika Burman T b“\ W V Q/
6 1/21/2021 Thursday 2pm to 3pm Ventilation Dr Ramya Shetty w' ' i
7 1/25/2021 Monday 3pm to 4pm Mastectomy & Lymphedema Dr Deepika Burman QQ@(@, -~ ™ Dt RWM-\"%
8 1/28/2021 Thursday 2pm to 3pm Mastectomy & Lymphedema Dr Deepika Burman {)Qo,ﬁ\ﬁ?_%. !
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'AEER‘S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE .

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE

LECTURE PLAN :- Community Physiotherapy
DEPARTMENT :- Dept. Community Physiotherapy

MONTH - January-2021
BATCH :- Summer Batch 2020-21
SR. SIGNATURE & REMARK (
T TY IGN OF FACULTY
NO DAY DATE TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACUL S IF APPLICABLE)
A\
1 | Wednesday | 6/1/2021 |3:00 to 4:00 pm Osteoporosis Dr. Ankita Talreja W{ > A’S F% g M&L
2 Friday 8/1/2021 |2:00 to 3:00 pm Osteoporosis Dr. Ankita Talreja W j .‘ﬁ
3 | Wednesday | 13/1/2021 |3:00 to 4:00 pm | Job Analysis & Job demand analysis |Dr. Nitin Nikhade Wz k B)Q/‘c/ KMM P

Dr. Nitin Nikhade

4 Friday 15/1/2021 |2:00 to 3:00 pm |Ergonomic evaluation
e el Sl
5 | Wednesday | 20/1/2021 |3:00 to 4:00 pm |Fall assessment in Geriatrics Dr. Anuradha Sutar %{ A{ P 5
Resdadided i frebo Y
6 Friday 22/1/2021 |2:00 to 3:00 pm |Management of geriatric fall Dr. Anuradha Sutar AL o M \edl ~¢.
. N A< Pes Sl T

7 | Wednesday | 27/1/2021 |3:00to 4:00 pm |Obesity in children Dr. Ankita Talreja /

. . . ‘ Ae ¢,e,0,/ Al ad
8 Friday 29/1/2021 |2:00to 3:00 pm |Employee fitness program Dr. Nitin Nikhade
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